
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference – RFP#2018-122 - MASTER PLAN FOR THE BARTON PARK COMPLEX 
January 10, 2019, 10:00AM 
 
Please Print Clearly  
 

Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
 
PBS Engineering & Environmental 
 

 
Tom Archer 503-417-7728 

 
Tom.archer@pbsusa.com  

 
Harper Houf Peterson Righellis 
 

 
Pat Gaylord 503-221-1131 

 
patg@hhpr.com  

 
Harper Houf Peterson Righellis 
 

 
Stefanie Slyman 503-221-1131 

 
stefanies@hhpr.com  

 
MWA Architects 
 

 
Matt Kirkpatrick 503-973-5151 

 
mkirkpatrick@mwaarchitects.com  

 
Walker Macy 
 

 
Nathan Kappen 503-228-3122 

 
nkappen@walkermacy.com  

 
Cameron McCarthy 
 

 
Jason Gillies 503-705-4345 

 
jason@cameronmccarthy.com  

 
Harper Houf Peterson Righellis 
 

 
Daniel Chin 503-221-1131 

 
Danchin@hhpr.com  

 
WH Pacific 
 

 
Jon Champlin 620-515-3916 

 
jchamplin@whpacific.com  

 
WH Pacific 
 

 
Mike Smyth 503-956-5726 

 
msmyth@whpacific.com  

 
DRG Architects 

 
Dana Richardson 503-475-4250 

 
danar@drichardsonarchitect.com  
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Please Print Clearly  
 

Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
 
Greenworks, PC 
 

  
Judith Edwards 503-222-5612 

  
judithe@greenworkspc.com  

  
Greenworks, PC 
 

  
Dave waheis 503-222-5612 

 
davew@greenworkspc.com  

  
2 Ink Studio 
 

  
Jamuna Golden 503-546-4645 

 
jgolden@2inkstudio.com  

  
Ecological Engineering 
 

  
David Gorman 503-704-6013 

 
dgorman@hevanet.com  

 
Firwood Design Group 
 

  
Kelli Grover 503-668-3737 

  
kg@firwooddesign.com  

  
Mackenzie 
 

  
Matt Butts 503-224-9560 

  
mbutts@mcknze.com  
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